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Day One:
Time:

Training for carer representatives

Tuesday 31st August
10:30am - 12:30pm

Zoom link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84938148156?pwd=VWRaNTZ6UThiY3ZIb21LSUdjNU1tQT09

Passcode: 673239

Agenda

10:30am

10.45am

11.00am
11.40am
11.50am

12.20pm

12.30pm
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Welcome and introductions

What do you hope to get out of the training? What are your
strengths and weaknesses?

Local Planning — A national overview
Comfort Break
Meet a carer representative — Questions and Answers

What next

e Introduction to the next meeting

e Before the next meeting — something to think about (some
easy homework)

Close of Day One
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84938148156?pwd=VWRaNTZ6UThiY3ZIb21LSUdjNU1tQT09



