



Training for carer representatives

Day One:Tuesday 31st AugustTime:10:30am - 12:30pm

Zoom link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84938148156?pwd=VWRaNTZ6UThiY3ZIb21LSUdjNU1tQT09 Passcode: 673239

Agenda

10:30am	Welcome and introductions
10.45am	What do you hope to get out of the training? What are your strengths and weaknesses?
11.00am	Local Planning – A national overview
11.40am	Comfort Break
11.50am	Meet a carer representative – Questions and Answers
12.20pm	 What next Introduction to the next meeting Before the next meeting – something to think about (some easy homework)

12.30pm Close of Day One



